
　　　　　　第７回はかまつかオープン大会試合結果　　　　　
10

8 3

5 8
2

7（７）

9
７（６）
9

8

5
2 6

7
10
8

10

6 5
7

6
9
5

9

10
9 11

7

6 8

8
9

8
10

5 7
3

8

10
10
9

8

7
８（7） 8

6
8（８）
10

4

5 10
3

9
9
7

9

6
5 7

8

10 8

9

Ａ１ 河和田ボンバーズ

Ｄ４ 白二ビクトリー

Ａ５ 新里フェニックス

Ｃ３ 三の丸フレンドリーキッズ

Ｂ２ つくばブレイズ

Ｅ１ ツーリーフ

Ｇ４ 広沢子供会

Ｆ４ ＷＡＮＯドリームズ

Ｇ３ 茨城ＫＯＳＭＯ

Ｈ２ 南陽台ＤＢＣ ２（１０.７.１１）

Ｅ２ 大和

Ｈ３ 長岡ドリームキャッチ

Ｆ１ 水戸ワイルドキッズ

Ｄ２ バイオレンス国田

Ａ３ 西飯田ドッジボールクラブ

Ｄ５ 館林レッドスターズ 笠間リトルフォックス

Ｃ５ 吉田☆ラッキースターズ

Ｂ４ 赤塚ＲＥＳＰＥＣＴ

Ｃ１ 岩舟Ｇｅｔ’ｓ 西飯田ドッジボールクラブ

Ｄ１ 佐野小ファイターズ

Ａ４ 柳河レインボースターズ 準優勝

４位

Ｈ４ 乙戸ブルーサンダース 三の丸フレンドリーキッズ

Ｂ３ 津田フレンドリーキッズ ３位
Ｃ２ 南ファイターズ パワフルＧＢ2（7.10.9）

城北闘球部

Ｇ２ 見川ソウルウインズ

Ｇ１ 笠間リトルフォックス

Ｂ１ 五本松ドッジハンターズＡ

Ａ２ 道塚ドリームウイングス

Ｄ３ グリーン・グリーン

Ｂ５ キョロちゃんファイターズ

1（8.5.8）

優勝

1（5.9.6）

2（10.5.10）

Ｃ４ 岩瀬ドッジスターズ

１（６.９.０）

Ｆ３ 笠間ピュアスターズ

Ｅ４ Ｓｕｐｅｒ　Ｗｉｎｎ

Ｈ１ パワフルＧＢ

Ｅ３ ＧＴファイターズ

Ｆ２


